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0.00

10,000.00

0.00

0.00

9,185,316.00

22,000.00

114,711.30

0.00

585,601.34

0.00

0.00

51,220.00

0.00

1,290,000.00

(226,817.52)

689,586.00

0.00

(236,725.60)
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988,950.00

22,000.00
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1,033,400.00
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36,135.00

0.00
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286,523.60
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0.00

0.00
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(35,000.00)

0.00

(988,950.00)

(22,000.00)

(741,900.00)

(977.950.00)
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0.00
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(337,743.60)
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0.00

0.00
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(226,817.52)
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0.00

(236,725.60)
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6,490,600.00

(3,031,019.00)

1,462,190.00

0.00

(853,128.83)

3,407,000.00

0.00

(1,285,976.35)

21,990.00

0.00

(21,988.00)

432,685.86

0.00

(326,472.90)

1,213,116.69

0.00

(909,684.20)

478,978.00
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0.00
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0.00
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6,490,600.00

(3,031,019.00)

1,462,190.00

0.00

(853,128.83)

3,407,000.00

0.00

(1,285,976.35)

21,990.00

0.00

(21,988.00)

432,685.86

0.00

(326,472.90)

1,213,116.69

0.00

(909,684.20)

478,978.00
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(465,680.00)

0.00

(160,870.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

(6,670.00)

0.00

0.00

(630,601.34)

0.00

(351,366.00)

0.00

(10,000.00)

(8,741,000.00)

(158,353.27)

0.00

(1,775,200.99)

0.00

0.00

362,755.66

32,644.00

3,220.52

0.00

117,985.00

3,570.10

148.38

621,736.34

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(213,385.66)
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0.00

(111,315.00)

(3,570.10)
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(54,135.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(218,000.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

(465,680.00)

0.00

(11,500.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(63,000.00)

0.00

(351,366.00)

0.00

(10,000.00)

(8,920,000.00)

(158,353.27)

0.00

(1,775,200.99)
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187,408.71

(6,958,587.00)

(5,000.00)

(10.00)

(2,827,000.00)

(9.26)

(15,000.00)

(4,544,425.00)

(839,080.00)

(3,303,145.25)

(4,200.00)

(366,403.50)

(13,412,132.84)

(3.526,601.62)

8,000.00

839,080.00

23,400.00

206,764.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

319,250.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

76,280.00

900.00

18,400.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(48,000.00)

0.00

(2,000.00)

(782,400.00)

(76,280.00)

(226,749.88)

0.00

(15,000.00)

(940,950.00)

(319,250.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

187,408.71

(6,958,587.00)

(5,000.00)

(10.00)

(2,875,000.00)

(9.26)

(17,000.00)

(5,007,575.00)

(915,360.00)

(3,529,895.13)

(4,200.00)

(381,403.50)

(14,353,082.84)

(3,845,851.62)

8,000.00

915,360.00

24,300.00

225,164.00
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1,440.00

400.00

3,800.00

86,878.00

80,260.00

15,707.00

21,150.00

129,290.00

284,259.40

9,615.94

18,435.00

2,201,188.42

68,508.62

21,085.18

55,375.23

6,313.00

20,799.00

3,117.98

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,990.00

2,000.00

3,950.00

9,644.00

650.00

4,795.00

187,520.00

0.00

2,885.68

3,275.20

631.30

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(106,500.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,440.00

400.00

3,800.00

86,878.00

80,260.00

17,697.00

23,150.00

133,240.00

293,903.40

10,265.94

23,230.00

2,282,208.42

68,508.62

23,970.86

58,650.43

6,944.30

20,799.00

3,117.98
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8,000.00

1,800.00

29,606.56

28,985.67

87,683.04

324,639.34

24,418.50

122,814.09

0.00

7,950.00

13,416,532.84

2,832,019.26

366,403.50

7,945,525.00

49,500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

106,500.00

0.00

940,950.00

48,000.00

15,000.00

726,900.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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0.00
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1,800.00

29,606.56

28,985.67

87,683.04
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7,950.00

14,357,482.84
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381,403.50

8,672,425.00
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0.00

0.00

0.00
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¢ KRUNGTHAI BANK

| LEm

Account Details - Saving Account

715-0-44846-1 Cu THB
y :14?:::‘]::!Lﬁiln‘ﬁnhﬁ‘$¥an’l'iﬂ'ﬁ b Active
PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
5,830.61 5,830.61
Date  01-09-2020 ﬁ To Date 30-09-2020 @
Time  00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br

01-08-2020 90180 oTO0S TFR-7156041509 -1,911.18 607,877.04 0700
01-09-2020 90180 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -3,210.00 604,667.04 0700
02-09-2020 90180 0TOS TFR-7156041509 -9,411.22 595,255.82 0700
03-09-2020 520225 oTOS TFR-7156041509 -11,078.40 584,177.42 0715
03-09-2020 520225 oT0S TFR-7156041509 -11,880.00 572,297 .42 0715
03-09-2020 520225 oTos TFR-7156041509 -42,972.40 529,325.02 0715
08-09-2020 90180 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -5,247.00 524,078.02 0700
08-09-2020 90180 OT0S TFR-7156041509 -5,247.00 518,831.02 0700
09-09-2020 25002 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -46,808.41 472,022.61 0715
09-09-2020 90180 OT0S TFR-7156041509 -4,407.48 467,615.13 0700
11-09-2020 480336 oTOoS TFR-7156041509 -48,360.62 421,254 51 0715
11-09-2020 480336 0T0S TFR-7156041509 -23,209.67 398,044.84 0715
11-09-2020 480336 OT0S TFR-7156041509 -16,742.05 381,302.79 0715
11-09-2020 90180 oTOS TFR-7156041509 -3,161.66 378,141.13 0700
14-09-2020 90180 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -8,123.36 370,017.77 0700
15-09-2020 25008 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -1,850.00 368,167.77 0715
15-09-2020 90180 OTO0S TFR-7156041509 -16,087.50 352,080.27 0700
17-09-2020 90155 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -10,395.00 341,685.27 0700
17-09-2020 90180 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -22,275.00 319,410.27 0700
21-09-2020 480336 OT0S TFR-7156041509 -17,700.00 301,710.27 0715
21-09-2020 480336 oT0S TFR-7156041509 -5,791.82 295,918.45 0715
22-09-2020 480336 oT0S TFR-7156041509 -1,783.03 294,135.42 0715
23-09-2020 931000 BSD14 o 36,135,00 330,270.42 108682

#14617/200383 ! ”
28-09-2020 21759 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -157,909.00 172,361.42 0715
28-09-2020 25009 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -3,730.70 168,630.72 0715

28-09-2020 19138 oT0s TFR-7156041509 -6,452.00 162,178.72 0715



30-09-2020

30-09-2020

30-09-2020

30-09-2020

21759

21759

21759

21759

OTOS

OT0S

OT0S

0T0S

TFR-7156041509

TFR-7156041509

TFR-7156041509

TFR-7156041509

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

-11,880.00
-42,972.40
-9,688.62

-48,158.40

1of2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

150,298.72
107,326.32
97,637.70

48,479.30

0715

0715

0715

0715
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

’ﬁ#\ccounts

Account Details - Saving Account

Account No.

Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

715-0-44846-1 Currency THB
a ammﬁamﬂﬁmﬁnmsmt Acaaunt Statils Active
i
Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
5,830.61 Available Balance 5,830.61

' Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date:

O
"/  Specific Period:

Date

30-09-2020

30-09-2020

30-09-2020

30-09-2020

30-08-2020

30-09-2020

From Date 01-08-2020 E To Date  30-09-2020 ﬂ
Time  00:00 v Time 24:00 v
Today v

Telter id Transaction Code

21759

520225

530799

530799

90180

90180

0T0S

OTOS

0oTOS

OTOS

oTOsS

oTOS

Total Cr. = 36,135.00

Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
TFR-7156041509 -216.76 49,262.54 0715
TFR-7156041509 -8,000.00 41,262.54 0715
TFR-7156041509 -16,143.70 25,118.84 0715
TFR-7156041509 -5,903.00 19,215.84 0715
TFR-7156041509 -2,194.30 17,021.54 0700
TFR-7156041509 -5,943.93 11,077.61 OTOQ/J

Total Dr. = -634,845.61

4 first 4 previous 20f2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Kleng Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: carporate.banking@kib.co.th
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account Details - Current Account

Account No 715-6-04150"9
pasyufiamTuiwsdanisans
vhau
0.00

nsactions to view by:
® From Date 01-09-2020
Time 00:00 v
@) eriod Today v
Date Tellerid Transaction Code Description
SBK:2 SBR:321 ICAS
01-09-2020 90180 CBCA INCL R1
01-09-2020 90180 OTID Overdraft protection
SBK:65 SBR:428
01-09-2020 20180 CBCA ICAS INCL R1
01-09-2020 90180 OTID OQverdraft protection
SBK:11 SBR:382
02-09-2020 90180 CBCA |CAS INCL R1
02-09-2020 90180 OTID Overdraft protection
03-09-2020 520225 CWCH
03-09-2020 520225 OTIiD Overdraft protection
03-08-2020 520225 CWTRC 7150468675
03-09-2020 520225 oTID Overdraft protection
03-09-2020 520225 CWTRC 1370301235
03-09-2020 520225 oTID Overdraft protection
SBK:14 SBR:6%9
08-09-2020 90180 CBCA ICAS INCL R1
08-09-2020 90180 OTID Overdraft protection
SBK:14 SBR:699
08-09-2020 90180 CBCA ICAS INCL R1
08-09-2020 90180 OTiD Overdraft protection
09-09-2020 25009 CWTRC 7150266525
09-09-2020 25009 OTID Overdraft protection
SBK:4 SBR:133 ICAS
09-09-2020 90180 CBCA INCL R1
00-09-2020 90180 OTID Overdraft protection
11-09-2020 480336 CWCH
11-09-2020 480336 OTID Overdraft protection
11-09-2020 480336 CWTRC 7151084366
11-09-2020 480336 OTID Overdraft protection
11-08-2020 480336 CWTRC 7151457561
11-09-2020 480336 OTID Overdraft protection

Cheque No.

10283885

10283883

10283886

10283887

10283888

10283890

10283876

10283889

10283891

10283884

10283892

10283897

10283894

10

THB
Active

PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
0.00

Date  30-08-2020 ﬂ
lime  24:.00 v

Amount Balance init Br
-1,911.18 -1,911.18 0700
1,911.18 0.00 0700
-3,210.00 -3,210.00 0700
3,210.00 0.00 0700
-9,411.22 -9,411.22 0700
9,411.22 0.00 0700
-11,078.40 -11,078.40 0715
11,078.40 0.00 0715
-11,880.00 ~11,880.00 0715
11,880.00 0.00 0715
-42,972.40 -42,972.40 0715
42,972.40 0.00 0715
-5,247.00 -5,247.00 0700
5,247.00 0.00 0700
-5,247.00 -5,247.00 0700
5,247.00 0.00 0700
-46,808.41 -46,808.41 0715
46,808.41 0.00 0715
-4,407.48 -4,407.48 0700
4,407.48 0.00 0700
-46,360.62 -46,360.62 0715
46,360.62 0.00 0715
-23,209.67 -23,209.67 0715
23,209.67 0.00 0715
-16,742.05 -16,742.05 0715
16,742.05 0.00 0715



11-09-2020

11-09-2020

14-08-2020

14-09-2020

90180

920180

90180

90180

CBCA

OTID

CBCA

OTID

SBK:34 SBR:35 ICAS
INCLR1

Overdraft protection

SBK:11 SBR:382
ICAS INCL R1

Overdraft protection

10283896

10283895

-3,161.66
3,161.66
-8,123.36

8,123.36

1of3

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

-3,16

1.66

0.00

-8,12:

next b

3.36

0.00

0700

0700

0700

0700
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

i ol inte
| ol CLCOUTILE
L

Account Details - Current Account

715-6-04150-9 THB
. ” :i::lq;uﬁamm‘%wﬁianﬁﬂ'n Active

PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

L 0.00
Date  01-09-2020 E To Date 30-09-2020 @
Time  00:00 v lime 24:00 »
O Specif Today v

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
15-09-2020 25009 CWCH 10283898 -1,850.00 -1,850.00 0715
15-09-2020 25009 oTID Overdraft protection 1,850.00 0.00 0715
15-09-2020 90180 CBCA SBK:65 5BR:428 ICAS INCL R1 10283893 -16,087.50  -16,087.50 0700
15-09-2020 90180 oTID Overdraft protection 16,087.50 000 0700
17-09-2020 90155 GHEN ol ansnntraaapangs: 10285000 10,395.00  -10,395.00 0700
17-09-2020 90155 oTID Overdraft protection 10,395.00 000 0700
17-09-2020 90180 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:699 ICAS INCL R1 10283899 2227500  -22,275.00 0700
17-09-2020 90180 oTID Overdraft protection 22,275.00 0.00 0700
21-00-2020 480336 CWTPC 10283903 -17,700.00  -17,700.00 0715
21-00-2020 480336 oTID Overdraft protection 17,700.00 0.00 0715
21-09-2020 480338 CWCH 10283901 -5,791.82 579182 0715
21-09-2020 480336 OTID Overdraft protection 5,791.82 0.00 0715
22-00-2020 480336 CWTRC 7156003534 10283902 -1,783.03 -1,78303 0715
22-09-2020 480338 oTiD Overdraft protection 1,783.03 0.00 0715
28-09-2020 21759 CWTRC  sal 10283908 -157,909.00 -157,908.00 0715
28-00-2020 21759 oTID Overdraft protection 157,909.00 0.00 0715
28-09-2020 250089 CWCH 10283904 -3.730.70 -3,730.70 0715
28-09-2020 25009 oTID Overdraft protection 3,730.70 0.00 0715
28-00-2020 19138 CWTRC 7156026402 10283909 -6,452.00 645200 0715
28-09-2020 19138 oTID Overdraft protection 6,452.00 000 0715
30-09-2020 21759 CWTRC 7150468675 10283916 -11,880.00  -11,880.00 0715
30-09-2020 21759 OTID Overdraft protection 11,880.00 0.00 0715
30-08-2020 21759 CWTRC 1370301235 10283918 -42,97240  -42,972.40 0715
30-09-2020 21759 oTID Overdraft protection 42,972.40 000 0715
30-09-2020 21759 CWTPC 10283919 -9,688.62 9,688.62 0715

30-00-2020 21759 OTiD Overdraft protection 9,688.62 0.00 0715



30-08-2020

30-09-2020

30-09-2020

30-08-2020

21759

21759

21759

21759

CWCH Junun ndmigy
OTID Overdraft protection
CWCH dunun ndwmngy

OoTID Overdraft protection

10283915

10283910

4 _previous

-48,158.40
48,158.40
-216.76

216.76

20of3

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

-48,158.40

0.00

-216.76

0.00

0715

0715

0715

0715
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

ﬂi&cs@u nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-04150-9 Currency

nagvuannidnsianisns

Account Name it

),

Aceount Status

Alias Name Branch Name

Ledge

' Select transactions to view by:

Balance 0.00 Available Balance

@® Transaction Date: From Date 01-09-2020 @ To
Time  00:00 »
O Today v
Date Tellerld Transaction Code Description Cheque No.
30-09-2020 520225 CWTRC 7151150857 10283907
30-09-2020 520225 OTID Overdraft protection
30-09-2020 530799 CWTRC 7151457561 10283911
30-09-2020 530799 OTID Qverdraft protection
30-09-2020 530799 CWTRC 7151457561 10283906
30-09-2020 530799 OTID QOverdraft protection
30-09-2020 90180 CBCA PBK:2 SBR3ZTICAS 10283905
30-09-2020 90180 OTID OQverdraft protection
30092020 90180 CBCA SRR o 10283912
30-09-2020 90180 OTID Qverdraft protection

Total Cr. = 634,845.61
Total CLCK. 0.00

THB

Active

PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

0.00

Date  30-09-2020

Time 24:00 v

Amount
-8,000.00
8,000.00
-16,143.70
16,143.70
-5,903.00
5,903.00
-2,194.30
2,194.30
-5,043.93

5,943.93

Total Dr. = -634,845.61

1 previous

30f3

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

Balance
-8,000.00
0.00
-16,143.70
0.00
-5,903.00
0.00
-2,194.30
0.00
-5,943.93

0.00

init Br

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0700

0700

0700

0700
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account Details - Current Account

715-6-02532-5 THB
fj‘:f::,];;?ﬂmnﬂn Account Status Active
::f:;’;;:g:;‘”“"“‘“‘ Branch Mame PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
0.00 0.00
ns to view by:
® 01-09-2020 = To Date 30-09-2020 i
Time  00:00 v Time 24:00 v
0 He Today v
Date Teller ld  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
01-09-2020 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,460.00 116,171.30 108682
01-09-2020 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5.210.00 121,381.30 108682
01-09-2020 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 44,550.00 165,931.30 108682
02-09-2020 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -165,931.30 0.00 0715
18-09-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 980.00 980.00 108682
18-09-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00 248000 108682
18-09-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 70,359.30 72,839.30 108682
18-09-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,910.00 81,749.30 108682
18-09-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 44,550.00 126,209.30 108682
18-09-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 650.00 126,949.30 108682
18-09-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 35,089.30 162,038.60 108682
21-09-2020 480336 CWTRC 7151495285 10230756 -1,500.00 160,538.60 0715
21-09-2020 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -1,630.00 158,908.60 0715
22-09-2020 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 50,210.00 209,118.60 108682
22-09-2020 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 600.00 209,718.60 108682
22-09-2020 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 300.00 210,018.60 108682
22-09-2020 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,400.00 22841860 108682
22-09-2020 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 26,070.00 254,488.60 108682
2809-2020  K19294 PADWP i -1,800,00 252,688.60 0715
28-09-2020 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -93,780.00 158,908.60 0715
29-09-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 560.00 159.468.60 108682
29-09-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,795.00 164,263.60 108682
29-09-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,400.00 168,663.60 108682
29-09-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 170,663.60 108682
29-09-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00 172,163.60 108682

29-09-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 650.00 172,813.60 108682



26-09-2020

29-09-2020

30-09-2020

93999 BPDWT
25008 CWTRC
93999 BPDWT

Total Cr. = 322,743.60
Total CLCK. 0.00

Prachuap. empl -6,960.00 165,853.60
7151495285 10230757 -6,945.00 158,908.60

Prachuap. empl -158,908.60 0.00

Total Dr. = -437,454.90

1of1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

0715

0715

0715
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

m/iﬁ\ccounts

« From date should not be greater than To date

Account Details - Current Account

Account No, 715-6-02994-0 Currency THB
Account Name 3::‘;’ Awami Al (Bu Account Status Active
Alias Name 3::')5““"‘”“ bz (MW g Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Ledger Balance 6,400.00 Available Batance 6,400.00
' Select transactions to view by:
@® Transaction Date: From  Date  01-10-2020 ﬁ To Date 30-09-2020
Time 00:00 v Time  24:00 v

®) Specific Period Today v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 16110
Tel. 0-2208-7799. Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

715-6-04202-5
Account Name dninmudmmnamsmiambizenfisiui Account Status

Currency THB
Active

Account No.

Alias Name Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIR! KHAN BR.
Ledger Balance 66,250.00 Available Balance 66,250.00

Transaction - Cheque Init
Date Teller Id Code Description No. Amount Balance Br
01-09-2020 .
e ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086 10,0000 12000.00 0715
01-09-2020 3
e ITBANK PBDWT G90B9 -1700300086 — —
B1-DF koD NA DD TR fr 9873758550 20,600.00 20,600.00 0715
23:00:00
ggz—gg:—ggzo ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086 -9,600.00 11,000.00 0715
02-09-2020 .
ol ime ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086 — G
02-09-2020 N/A DD TR fr 9873758550 39.100.00 39,100.00 0715
23:00:00
02-09-2020 Single credit to
23:06:00 ITBANK MEDDT 7156042025 8,00000 47,100.00 0715
ggz-gg:-ggzo ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758550 2200.00 49,300.00 0715
03-09-2020 .
o ITBANK PBDWT (9069 1700300086 22.300.00 27:000.00 0715
?g:-gg:-ggzo ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086 -7.000.00 20,00000 0715
03-09-2020 i
oy ITBANK PBDWT (9069 -1700300086 2000000 0 0715
03-09-2020 NA DD TR fr 9873758550 1,600.00 1,600.00 0715
23:00:00
e ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758550 8,600.00 10,200.00 0715
03-09-2020 Single credit to
) ITBANK MEDDT s ogiiod 17,350.00 27,550.00 0715
08-09-2020 .
) ITBANK PBDWT GY0BY -1700300086 2555000 200000 0715
R A ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086 -2,000.00 0.00 0715
22?88:3820 NA DD TR fr 9873758550 35700.00 35,700.00 0715
gg:-ggz-ggzo ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758550 6.450.00 42,150.00 0715
09-09-2020 "
55 0 ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086 1400000 28:150.00 0715
09-09-2020 )
Sk ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086 20000.00 8150.00 0715
09-09-2020 ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086 -8,150.00 0.00 0715



13:31:00
09-09-2020
23:00:00
09-09-2020
23:11:00
09-09-2020
23:12:00

10-09-2020
17:54:00
10-09-2020
17:55:00

10-09-2020
23:00:00

10-09-2020
23:11:00

10-09-2020
23:11:00

11-09-2020
17:16:00

11-09-2020
17:16:00

11-09-2020
23:00:00

11-09-2020
23:12:00

11-09-2020
23:12:00

14-09-2020
17:50:00

14-09-2020
17:50:00

14-09-2020
23:00:00

14-09-2020
23:11:00

14-08-2020
23:11:00

15-09-2020
13:46:00

15-09-2020
13:46:00

15-09-2020
23:00:00

15-09-2020
23:13:00

15-09-2020
23:13:00

16-09-2020
10:26:00

16-09-2020
10:26:00

16-09-2020
23:00:00

16-09-2020

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A
ITBANK

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD
MEDDT

TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

(9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

(9059 -1700300086
(9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086
(G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550
TR fr 9873758550

13,500.00 13,500.00
15,600.00 29,100.00
4,500.00 33,600.00
3160000 2000.00
-2,000.00 0.00

15,600.00 15,600.00
15,150.00 30,750.00
4,950.00 35,700.00
26,700.00 9:000-00
-9,000.00 0.00

20,600.00 20,600.00
6,600.00 27,200.00
3,700.00 30,900.00
20,900.00 10:000.00

10,000.00 090

14.200.00 14,200.00
950.00 15,150.00
6.900.00 22,050.00
15,050.00 /+000-00
-7.000.00 0.00
35.100.00 35,100.00
3.100.00 38,200.00
1,700.00 39,900.00
28.000,00 11:000.00

11,000.00 900

20,250.00 20,250.00
8,450.00 28,700.00

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715
0715



23:10:00
16-09-2020
23:10:00
17-09-2020
15:05:00

17-09-2020
15:05:00

17-09-2020
23:00:00
17-09-2020
23:09:00
18-09-2020
17:34:00
18-09-2020
17:34:00

18-09-2020
23:00:00

18-09-2020
23:10:00

18-09-2020
23:10:00
21-09-2020
15:12:00

21-09-2020
15:13:00

21-09-2020
23:00:00

21-09-2020
23:10:00

21-09-2020
23:10:00

22-09-2020
23:00:00

22-09-2020
23:10:00

23-09-2020
23:00:00

23-09-2020
23:11:00

23-09-2020
23:11:00

24-09-2020
14:43:00

24-09-2020
14:44:00

24-09-2020
14:44:00

24-09-2020
14:44:00
24-09-2020
14:44:00

24-09-2020
14:45:00

24-09-2020

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK
N/A

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

DD

MEDDT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT
DD

Single credit to
7156042025

G069 -1700300086
(9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086
(9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
(9069 -1700300086
(9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
(59069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

7750.00 36,450.00
2845000 2000.00
-8,000.00 0.00

19.100.00 19,100.00
19.950.00 39,050.00
35,050.00 000-00
-4,000.00 0.00

4175000 41,750.00
13.600.00 55,350.00
2.800.00 58,150.00
4415000 14.000.00

14,000.00 0-00
50,300.00 50,300.00
16,300.00 66,600.00

300.00 66,200.00

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

76,850.00 143,750.00 0715

8,350.00 152,100.00 0715

56,850.00 208,950.00 0715

2,900.00 211,850.00 0715

8,5650.00 220,400.00 0715

61,900.00

" 158,500.00 0715

-5,000.00 153,500.00 0715

71.200.00 82,300.00

14,000.00 68,300.00

6330000 200000

-5,000.00 0.00
58,800.00 58,800.00

0715

0715

0715

0715
0715



23:00:00
24-09-2020
23:10:00
24-09-2020
23:10:00
25-09-2020
11:15:00
25-09-2020
14:16:00

25-09-2020
11:17:00
25-09-2020
23:00:00
25-09-2020
23:11:.00
25-09-2020
23:11:00
28-09-2020
12:11:00
28-09-2020
12:12:00

28-09-2020
12:12:00

28-09-2020
23:00:00
28-09-2020
23:11:.00
28-09-2020
23:11.00
29-09-2020
09:50:00
29-09-2020
09:50:00
29-09-2020
09:50:00
29-09-2020
23:00:00
29-09-2020
23:12:00
29-09-2020
23:12:00
30-09-2020
11:40:00
30-09-2020
11:40:00
30-09-2020
23:00:00
30-09-2020
23:12:00

30-09-2020
23:12:00

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

Total Cr. = 1,022,400.00

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086
(9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
(9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

(9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit fo
7156042025

Total Dr. =-966,950.00

19,200.00 78,000.00
6,400.00 84,400.00

73.400.00 11,000.00

-7,000.00 4,000.00
-4,000.00 0.00
37,450.00 37,450.00
20,450.00 57,900.00
9,650.00 67,550.00
" 15,000.00

52,550.00
11,000.00 4-000.00
~4,000.00 0.00

26.600.00 26,600.00
3.400.00 30,000.00
33.200.00 63,200.00
sz00, 25000108
-9,000.00 16,000.00
16,000.00 2-00

41,600.00 41,600.00
9,300.00 50,900.00
23,100.00 74,000.00
56.000.00 16:000.00

16,000.00 2-00
20.800.00 29,800.00
10,750.00 40,550.00

36,900.00 77,450.00

0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
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sUIMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

ﬂiﬁaccounts

Account Details - Saving Account

Account No 715-1-49528-5 Currency THB

Account Name BunaTaITIzing U, Jaunau Account Status Active
aalsganu

Alias Name VIRTAITIANTT JU0.IAWITU Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
a.lsvaium

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

' Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-08-2020 E To Date  30-09-2020 @
Time  00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheqgue No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
21-09-2020 480336 SDTRC 7156025325 1,500.00 8,706.00 0715
21-09-2020  4B0336 0oT0S TFR-7156030930 -8,706.00 0.00 0715
29-09-2020 25009 SDTRC 7156025325/10230757 6,945.00 6,945.00 0715
29-09-2020 25009 0TOS TFR-7156030930 -6,945.00 0.00 0715
Total Cr. = 8,445.00 Total Dr. = -15,651.00
1of1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@kth.co.th
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Acasuntg

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-03093-0 Currency THB
Account Name VRIIININT &Y. IV Account Status Active
Fowlelseaiut
Alias Name MRTAITIUMS . TaW9U Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Foudalszaium
Ledger Balance 0.00 Avaitable Balance 0.00
' Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-08-2020 @ To Date 30-09-2020 ﬂ
Time  00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Tellerid Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
21-09-2020 480336 CWCH 10180925 -8,706.00 -8,706.00 0715
21-09-2020 480336 OTID Overdraft protection 8,706.00 0.00 0715
29-09-2020 25009 CWCH 10180926 -6,945.00 -6,945.00 0715
29-09-2020 25009 OTID Overdraft protection 6,945.00 0.00 0715
Total Cr. = 15,651.00 Total Dr. = -15,651.00
Total CLCK. 0.00
10f1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email; corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accounts

« No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-03308-5

SR N nagyuFYh ATy .15
03U

ERitorn nasvuiuuvih i aalss
UM

Ledger Balance 0.00

' Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-09-2020
Time 00:00 v
O Specific Period: Today -

Currency

Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

ﬁ To

THB

Active

PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
0.00

Date 30-09-2020 m

Time 24:00 v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

%AC{;G unis

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-04368-4 Currency THB
Account Name vanbszAutunmhaus AN Account Status Active
viwuduue
Alias Name vanistiutunsihauddn Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
viuAuung

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

' Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-09-2020 m To Date 30-08-2020 E

Time 00:00 v Time 24,00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance init Br
02-09-2020 480336 CWTPC 10288487 -2,000.00 0.00 0715
04-09-2020 931000 BCD14 una. fA aaad/200022 6,000.00 6,000.00 108682
10-09-2020 931001 BCD14 uua. 4 aad/200022 1,000.00 7,000.00 108682
11-09-2020 480336 CWTPC 10288488 -6,000.00 1,000.00 0715
19-09-2020 931001 BCD14 uua. 4f aaad/200022 2,000.00 3,000.00 108682
23-09-2020 931001 BCD14 una. 4R anad/200022 4,000.00 7.000.00 108682
25-08-2020 480336 CWTPC 10288489 -7,000.00 .00 0715
29-08-2020 931000 BCD14 uua. 49 aaad/200022 7,000.00 7,000.00 108682
30-09-2020 21759 CWTPC 10288490 -7,000.00 0.00 0715
Total Cr. = 20,000.00 Total Dr. = -22,000.00
Total CLCK. 0.00
1of1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Wveufurhn : 1700300086 9.185.316.00
TyHdudin: 10599 si@Ruilseiudyan Sudsziunanu Rutlsziudu 9,080,366.00
01.09.2020 1600038073 RX 7159171516952424 1700300086 1700300086 12.000.00 0.00 9,092.366.00
02.09.2020 1600036683 RX 7158033600011526 1700300086 1700300086 2.000.00 0.00

1600038140 RX 7159171517234078 1700300086 1700300086 11,000.00 0.00 9,105,366.00

03.09.2020 1600010384 RX 7159171517567717 1700300086 1700300086 7.000.00 0.00 9,112,366.00
08.09.2020 1600038468 RX 7159171517796006 1700300086 1700300086 2.000.00 0.00 9,114,366.00
09.09.2020 1600038812 RX 7159171518130624 1700300086 1700300086 14.000.00 0.00 9,128,366.00
10.09.2020 1600039074 RX 7159171518612447 1700300086 1700300086 2.000.00 0.00 9,130,366.00
11.09.2020 1600039111 RX 7158033600002508 1700300086 1700300086 6.000.00 0.00

1600039291 RX 7159171518937464 1700300086 1700300086 9.000.00 0.00 9,145,366.00
14.09.2020 1600039350 RX 7159171519353864 1700300086 1700300086 10,000.00 0.00 9,155,366.00
15.09.2020 1600038273 RX 7159171519524331 1700300086 1700300086 7.000.00 0.00 9,162,366.00
16.09.2020 0200008995 Jo 3400001951 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 1.000.00

1600038550 RX 7159171519767782 1700300086 1700300086 11.000.00 0.00 9,172.366.00
17.09.2020 1600039930 RX 7159171520193777 1700300086 1700300086 8.000.00 0.00 9,180.366.00
18.09.2020 1600040036 RX 7159171520623129 1700300086 1700300086 4.000.00 0.00 9,184,366.00

21.09.2020 1600040174 RX 7159171520901108 1700300086 1700300086 14.000.00 0.00 9,198,366.00
24.09.2020 1600040693 RX 7159171521972098 1700300086 1700300086 5.000.00 0.00

1600040695 RX 7159171521971602 1700300086 1700300086 14.000.00 0.00
1600040697 RX 7159171521971404 1700300086 1700300086 5.000.00 0.00 9,222.366.00

5
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JuiiusIomMs nueNag szinnendns 1PAMINNIDY ANy mMIfvua wiuing
) iadia 1n3An voaun 1

x50y IR : 10599 Tig@auilsenudyan Suilsznunanu Sunlszfudu 200,000.00 15,000.00 9,265,366.00
fodSurhn: 10658 SuAuvusTavesnsumtamauilszainfidus 45,000.00
29.09.2020 1600037397 RX 7159171523092485 1700300086 1700300086 16.000.00 0.00 61,000.00
ok 5y Fauen : 10658 QuAuuuiniavesnsumsiamanlszafzius 16,000.00 0.00 61,000.00
Jydduehn: 10799 Ruehn@uusna 59,950.00
01.09.2020 1600038074 RX 7159171516952325 1700300086 1700300086 10.000.00 0.00 69,950.00
02.09.2020 1500010276 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 40.600.00

1500010277 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 14.750.00

1500010278 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 4.600.00

1500010279 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 10.000.00

1600038141 RX 7159171517233989 1700300086 1700300086 9.600.00 0.00 9,600.00
03.09.2020 1600010385 RX 7159171517567618 1700300086 1700300086 22.300.00 0.00 31,900.00
08.09.2020 1600038469 RX 7159171517795313 1700300086 1700300086 25.550.00 0.00 57,450.00
09.09.2020 1500010525 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 9.600.00

1500010701 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 22.300.00

1500010702 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 25.550.00

1600038809 RX 7159171518132307 1700300086 1700300086 8.150.00 0.00 8,150.00
10.09.2020 1600039075 RX 7159171518612249 1700300086 1700300086 31.600.00 0.00 39,750.00
11.09.2020 1600039292 RX 7159171518937365 1700300086 1700300086 26.700.00 0.00 66.450.00
14.09.2020 1600039351 RX 7159171519353765 1700300086 1700300086 20.900.00 0.00 87,350.00
15.09.2020 1600038274 RX 7159171519523648 1700300086 1700300086 15.050.00 0.00 102,400.00
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1600038551

1600039931

1600040037
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1500010454

1500010557

1500010558

1500010559

1500010759

1500010760

1500010761

1600040175

1500010466

1600040694

1600040696

1600040698

1500010485

1500010584

1500010796
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1500010048

Z % Z
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7159171519767584
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7159171520623020

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

7159171520900613

1700300086

7159171521971701
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1700300086
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28.900.00

28.450.00

35.050.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

44.150.00

0.00

63.300.00

71.200.00

61.900.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

73.400.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

31.600.00

28.450.00

8.150.00

26.700.00

15.050.00

20.900.00

28.900.00

35.050.00

0.00

44.150.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

71.200.00

63.300.00

61.900.00

0.00

73.400.00

131,300.00

159,750.00

194,800.00

44,150.00

0.00

196,400.00

73,400.00
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1600041215 RX 7159171522733106 1700300086 1700300086 52.550.00 0.00 52,550.00
29.09.2020 1500005913 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 52.550.00
1600037399 RX 7159171523092188 1700300086 1700300086 38.200.00 0.00 38,200.00
30.09.2020 1500010944 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 38.200.00
1600042692 RX 7159171523543013 1700300086 1700300086 58,000.00 0.00 58,000.00
ek 51U ; 10799 [{uehnQuusen 724,950.00 726,900.00 58,000.00
s 523109 upA © 1700300086 940,950.00 741,900.00 9,384,366.00

5
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msdada Suitdusons in. lenas iavienassaiiy udu| aouzeonas Fuitusions 1. enens [GREREMT Fwdu| anuzionds wagheSaiiy - vhda| Sufidusioms in. lonans rnmsliuiudurhnads Fnduf aouzenas

R630000557 0.00 01.09.2020 R2 1300038274 10,000.00| FUTIBM5 01.09.2020 RX 1600038074 10,000.00 HIUI0MS3

R630000557 0.00 10,000.00 -10,000.00)

R630000558 0.00 01.09.2020 R2 1300038273 12,000.00( H1W318M5 01.09.2020 RX 1600038073 12,000.00( H1W318MS

R630000558 0.00 12,000.00 -12,000.00)

R630000559  [01.09.2020 RB 1000045865 9,600.00| F1510M3 02.09.2020 R2 1300038341 9,600.00( AT 1OM3 02.09.2020 RX 1600038141 9,600.00( 115 19M3

R630000559 RB 9,600.00 9,600.00) 0.00)

R630000560  [01.09.2020 RB 1000046089 11,000.00( H1u519M35 02.09.2020 R2 1300038340 11,000.00{ 145 18M5 02.09.2020 RX 1600038140 11,000.00{ 15 18M5

R630000560 RB 11,000.00 11,000.00 0.00)

R630000561 02.09.2020 RB 1000046058 2,000.00 FUI0MS 02.09.2020 R2 1300037063 2,000.00| FU3ION5 02.09.2020 RX 1600036683 2,000.00| FUT IS

R630000561 RB 2,000.00 2,000.00) 0.00)

R630000562  [02.09.2020 RB 1000046059 22,300.00{ H1M5WM3 03.09.2020 R2 1300010385 22,300.00| FUT 10N 03.09.2020 RX 1600010385 22,300.00{ 115 1WM3

R630000562 RB 22,300.00 22,300.00 0.00)

R630000563  [02.09.2020 RB 1000046060 7,000.00( M3 18M5 03.09.2020 R2 1300010384 7,000.00{ A5 I8M3 03.09.2020 RX 1600010384 7,000.00( L5 19M3

R630000563 RB 7,000.00 7,000.00) 0.00)

R630000564  [02.09.2020 RA 1000046061 20,000.00{ H1u31WM5 03.09.2020 RI 1200011320 20,000.00{ L5 10M3 0.00

R630000564 RA 20,000.00 20,000.00 0.00)

R630000565 03.09.2020 RB 1000046234 25,550.00] FUI0MS 08.09.2020 R2 1300038669 25,550.00| HIU310M5 08.09.2020 RX 1600038469 25,550.00 HIUI0MS3

R630000565 RB 25,550.00 25,550.00 0.00)

R630000566 [03.09.2020 RB 1000046235 2,000.00| FU51UMS 08.09.2020 R2 1300038668 2,000.00( A5 IM3 08.09.2020 RX 1600038468 2,000.00( 115 18M3

R630000566 RB 2,000.00 2,000.00) 0.00)
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R630000567 08.09.2020 RB 1000046270 8,150.00 FUI0MS 09.09.2020 R2 1300038809 8,150.00( AU I0M5 09.09.2020 RX 1600038809 8,150.00| U3 I0M5

R630000567 RB 8,150.00 8,150.00) 0.00)

R630000568 [08.09.2020 RB 1000046271 14,000.00( H1M31WM3 09.09.2020 R2 1300038812 14,000.00( F1W318M5 09.09.2020 RX 1600038812 14,000.00( H1W318MS

R630000568 RB 14,000.00 14,000.00 0.00)

R630000569  [08.09.2020 RA 1000046272 20,000.00{ H1W318M5 09.09.2020 RI 1200001879 20,000.00| H1U318M5 0.00

R630000569 RA 20,000.00 20,000.00 0.00)

R630000570  [09.09.2020 RB 1000045989 31,600.00{ H1us1WM5 10.09.2020 R2 1300038975 31,600.00| H1u510M5 10.09.2020 RX 1600039075 31,600.00| 115103

R630000570 RB 31,600.00 31,600.00 0.00)

R630000571 09.09.2020 RB 1000045990 2,000.00 FUI0MS 10.09.2020 R2 1300038974 2,000.00| FU3ION5 10.09.2020 RX 1600039074 2,000.00| FUT IS

R630000571 RB 2,000.00 2,000.00) 0.00)

R630000572 10.09.2020 RB 1000046517 26,700.00( H1W5 W3 11.09.2020 R2 1300039092 26,700.00| FUT 10N 11.09.2020 RX 1600039292 26,700.00{ 115 1WM3

R630000572 RB 26,700.00 26,700.00 0.00)

R630000573 10.09.2020 RB 1000046397 9,000.00| F1510M3 11.09.2020 R2 1300039091 9,000.00( A5 IOM3 11.09.2020 RX 1600039291 9,000.00( 115 18M3

R630000573 RB 9,000.00 9,000.00) 0.00)

R630000574 11.09.2020 RB 1000046548 20,900.00{ H1us1WM5 14.09.2020 R2 1300039151 20,900.00| 15 1WMT 14.09.2020 RX 1600039351 20,900.00{ 15 18M3

R630000574 RB 20,900.00 20,900.00 0.00)

R630000575 11.09.2020 RB 1000046716 10,000.00| HIU518M15 14.09.2020 R2 1300039150 10,000.00| FUTIBM5 14.09.2020 RX 1600039350 10,000.00 HIUI0MS3

R630000575 RB 10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00)

R630000576 11.09.2020 RB 10000466358 6,000.00| FU51UNS 11.09.2020 R2 1300037091 6,000.00( LTI 11.09.2020 RX 1600039111 6,000.00( L5 10M3

R630000576 RB 6,000.00 6,000.00) 0.00)
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R630000577 14.09.2020 RB 1000047103 15,050.00| HIU518M15 15.09.2020 R2 1300038474 15,050.00| FUs 18NS 15.09.2020 RX 1600038274 15,050.00 HIUI0MS3

R630000577 RB 15,050.00 15,050.00 0.00)

R630000578 14.09.2020 RB 1000047104 7,000.00| 510N 15.09.2020 R2 1300038473 7,000.00( AL IMS 15.09.2020 RX 1600038273 7,000.00( 115 18M3

R630000578 RB 7,000.00 7,000.00) 0.00)

R630000579 15.09.2020 RB 1000047140 28,900.00( H1W318M5 16.09.2020 R2 1300038751 28,900.00| H1U318M5 16.09.2020 RX 1600038551 28,900.00( F1K518M3

R630000579 RB 28,900.00 28,900.00 0.00)

R630000580 15.09.2020 RB 1000047204 11,000.00( H1u519M35 16.09.2020 R2 1300038750 11,000.00{ 145 18M5 16.09.2020 RX 1600038550 11,000.00{ 15 18M5

R630000580 RB 11,000.00 11,000.00 0.00)

R630000581 16.09.2020 RB 1000047227 28,450.00( U3 1WM5 17.09.2020 R2 1300039631 28,450.00| HIU510M5 17.09.2020 RX 1600039931 28,450.00 HIUI0MS3

R630000581 RB 28,450.00 28,450.00 0.00)

R630000582 16.09.2020 RB 1000047171 8,000.00( H1M31WM3 17.09.2020 R2 1300039630 8,000.00( AL5IM3 17.09.2020 RX 1600039930 8,000.00( L5 10M3

R630000582 RB 8,000.00 8,000.00) 0.00)

R630000583 17.09.2020 RB 1000047704 35,050.00( H1Ws1WM5 18.09.2020 R2 1300039737 35,050.00| H1U318M5 18.09.2020 RX 1600040037 35,050.00| F11310M3

R630000583 RB 35,050.00 35,050.00 0.00)

R630000584 17.09.2020 RB 1000046772 4,000.00| FU510M13 18.09.2020 R2 1300039736 4,000.00| F1U510MS5 18.09.2020 RX 1600040036 4,000.00| U503

R630000584 RB 4,000.00 4,000.00) 0.00)

R630000585 18.09.2020 RB 1000047738 44,150.00| HU31WMS 21.09.2020 R2 1300039875 44,150.00( F1USION5 21.09.2020 RX 1600040175 44,150.00 HIUI0MS3

R630000585 RB 44,150.00 44,150.00 0.00)

R630000586 18.09.2020 RB 1000047739 14,000.00( H1M31WM3 21.09.2020 R2 1300039874 14,000.00( F1W318M5 21.09.2020 RX 1600040174 14,000.00( H1W318MS

R630000586 RB 14,000.00 14,000.00 0.00)
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R630000587 21.09.2020 RB 1000047769 61,900.00] FUI0MS 24.09.2020 R2 1300040597 61,900.00| HIU510M5 24.09.2020 RX 1600040698 61,900.00 HIUI0MS3
R630000587 RB 61,900.00 61,900.00 0.00)
R630000588  [21.09.2020 RB 1000047771 5,000.00| FU51UNS 24.09.2020 R2 1300040596 5,000.00( AT 24.09.2020 RX 1600040697 5,000.00( 1L 10MT
R630000588 RB 5,000.00 5,000.00) 0.00)
R630000589  [22.09.2020 RB 1000048045 71,200.00{ H1u318M3 24.09.2020 R2 1300040595 71,200.00| H1U318M5 24.09.2020 RX 1600040696 71,200.00| f1U510M13
R630000589 RB 71,200.00 71,200.00 0.00)
R630000590  [22.09.2020 RB 1000046981 14,000.00( H1u519M35 24.09.2020 R2 1300040594 14,000.00{ U5 18M5 24.09.2020 RX 1600040695 14,000.00( 13 18M5
R630000590 RB 14,000.00 14,000.00 0.00)
R630000591 23.09.2020 RB 1000048801 63,300.00] FUI0MS 24.09.2020 R2 1300040593 63,300.00| HIU3 105 24.09.2020 RX 1600040694 63,300.00 HIUI0MS3
R630000591 RB 63,300.00 63,300.00 0.00)
R630000592  [23.09.2020 RB 1000048802 5,000.00| FU51UNS 24.09.2020 R2 1300040592 5,000.00( AT 24.09.2020 RX 1600040693 5,000.00( 1L 10MT
R630000592 RB 5,000.00 5,000.00) 0.00)
R630000593  [24.09.2020 RB 1000048851 73.400.00{ H1Ws1WMS5 25.09.2020 R2 1300040841 73,400.00| H1u318M5 25.09.2020 RX 1600040941 73,400.00| Ff1U310M3
R630000593 RB 73,400.00 73,400.00 0.00)
R630000594  [24.09.2020 RB 1000048487 7,000.00| M5 18M35 0.00 0.00

RB 1000048917 0.00[ ndusI8M3 25.09.2020 R2 1300040840 7,000.00{ Fus10M3 25.09.2020 RX 1600040940 7,000.00| Aus18M3
R630000594 RB 7,000.00 7,000.00) 0.00)
R630000595  [24.09.2020 RA 1000048351 4,000.00| FUTIWNS 25.09.2020 RI 1200002336 4,000.00| FHAUTIONS 0.00
R630000595 RA 4,000.00 4,000.00) 0.00)
R630000596  [25.09.2020 RB 1000048885 0.00[ nduIWM3 0.00 0.00
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RB 1000049543 7,000.00 FUI0MS 25.09.2020 R2 1300040322 7,000.00| F1U5I0N5 25.09.2020 RX 1600038768 7,000.00| U3 I0N5
R630000596 RB 7,000.00 7,000.00) 0.00)
R630000597  [25.09.2020 RB 1000048886 52,550.00( H1M5 WS 28.09.2020 R2 1300041015 52,550.00| FHAUT 10N 28.09.2020 RX 1600041215 52,550.00| 113103
R630000597 RB 52,550.00 52,550.00 0.00)
R630000598  [25.09.2020 RB 1000048887 11,000.00( M3 18M3 28.09.2020 R2 1300041014 11,000.00{ H1u318M5 28.09.2020 RX 1600041214 11,000.00( H1u318M5
R630000598 RB 11,000.00 11,000.00 0.00)
R630000599  [25.09.2020 RA 1000048888 4,000.00| FU510M13 28.09.2020 RI 1200009614 4,000.00| F1U510MS5 0.00
R630000599 RA 4,000.00 4,000.00) 0.00)
R630000600 28.09.2020 RB 1000049139 38,200.00] FUI0MS 0.00} 0.00}
29.09.2020 RB 1000049385 58,000.00( H1W5 WS 29.09.2020 R2 1300037399 38,200.00| H1UT 10N 29.09.2020 RX 1600037399 38,200.00( M50
R630000600 RB 96,200.00 38,200.00 58,000.00
R630000601 28.09.2020 RB 1000049366 9,000.00| F11510M3 29.09.2020 R2 1300037398 9,000.00( A5 IOM3 29.09.2020 RX 1600037398 9,000.00( L5 18M3
R630000601 RB 9,000.00 9,000.00) 0.00)
R630000602  [28.09.2020 RB 1000049367 16,000.00( H1u518M3 29.09.2020 R2 1300037397 16,000.00( H1u318M5 29.09.2020 RX 1600037397 16,000.00( H1u318M5
R630000602 RB 16,000.00 16,000.00 0.00)
R630000603 0.00 30.09.2020 R2 1300042392 58,000.00| H1U5IWMT 30.09.2020 RX 1600042692 58,000.00| F1U510M3
R630000603 0.00 58,000.00 -58,000.00)
R630000604  [29.09.2020 RB 1000000385 16,000.00( M3 WMS 30.09.2020 R2 1300042391 16,000.00( H1W3 185 30.09.2020 RX 1600042691 16,000.00( H1W31W8MS
R630000604 RB 16,000.00 16,000.00 0.00)
R630000605  [30.09.2020 RB 1000049272 7,000.00( M5 1WMS 30.09.2020 R2 1300036771 7,000.00{ A5 IOM3 30.09.2020 RX 1600036000 7,000.00( L5 18M3
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R630000605 RB 7,000.00 7,000.00 0.00|
R630000606 30.09.2020 RB 1000048993 67,450.00 FUI0M3 0.00] 0.00]
R630000606 RB 67,450.00 0.00! 67,450.00
R630000607 30.09.2020 RB 1000049563 6,000.00] IS 0.00] 0.00]
R630000607 RB 6,000.00 0.00! 6,000.00]
R630000608 30.09.2020 RB 1000049564 2,000.00] RERCLRE] 0.00] 0.00]
R630000608 RB 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00)
R630000609 30.09.2020 RB 1000047685 2,000.00 FU510MS 0.00] 0.00]
R630000609 RB 2,000.00 0.00! 2,000.00
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03.09.2020 R1 R630000564 1700300086 804 7159171517567816 20,000.00{ 1703 1200011320 2020
09.09.2020 R1 R630000569 1700300086 804 7159171518131218 20,000.00{ 1703 1200001879 2020
25.09.2020 R1 R630000595 1700300086 804 7159171522248801 4,000.00{ 1703 1200002336 2020
28.09.2020 RI R630000599 1700300086 804 7159171522733304 4,000.00{ 1703 1200009614 2020
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